

CMPMO-96 of 2025

29.05.2025 Present: Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate for the petitioner.

POA on behalf of respondents No. 1 to 5 is awaited. Reply is also awaited. Let the needful be done within a period of two weeks. List thereafter.

Deputy Registrar (Judicial)

29.05.2025

(Vriti)